
First Name Last Name Job Title Company Email
Travis Estes COO Abode Energy Management travis.estes@abodeem.com
Ciaran Hourihan Project Development Arch Energy - Consigli Construction chourihan@consigli.com
Kailash Viswanathan Director of Enegry Arch Energy - Consigli Construction kviswanathan@consigli.com
Tom Hankinson Select Board Chair ARHS Class of 1973 trhank@aol.com
Clare Doyle Dowd Director of Policy and Community BlocPower clare@blocpower.io
DENNIS LUONG GM, Northeast BLOCPOWER DENNIS@BLOCPOWER.IO
Shawn Jones Managing Director, New Market Development BlueWave sjones@bluewavesolar.com
Dave Schmidt Energy Manager Boston Housing Authority david.schmidt@bostonhousing.org
Bob Van Meter Interim Executive Director Brookline Community Development Corporation bvanmeter423@gmail.com
Steph Spadoni Director of Research & Reporting Cape Cod Regional Transit Authority sspadoni@capecodrta.org
Edison Dika Energy Consultant Center for EcoTechnology edison.dika@cetonline.org
Lorenzo Macaluso Chief Growth Officer Center for EcoTechnology lorenzo.macaluso@cetonline.org
Jamie Overby Energy Consultant Center for EcoTechnology jamie.overby@cetonline.org
Marc Riel Commercial Energy Consultant Center for EcoTechnology marc.riel@cetonline.org
James Lewis Commercial Energy Consultant CET james.lewis@cetonline.org
Erina Keefe Sustainability Director City of Beverly ekeefe@beverlyma.gov
Ellen Katz DPW Fiscal Director City of Cambridge ekatz@cambridgema.gov
Irina Sidorenko Project Manager, Energy & Sustainability City of Cambridge isidorenko@cambridgema.gov
Nicholas Stoutt Assistant Commissioner for Architectural Services City of Cambridge Department of Public Works nstoutt@cambridgema.gov
Russell Karlstad Director of Facilities City of Fitchburg Ma russkarlstad@gmail.com
Carole Collins Director of Energy & Sustainability City of Greenfield carole.collins@greenfield-ma.gov
Martha Grover Sustainability Manager City of Melrose MGrover@cityofmelrose.org
Kevin Proft Dep Director of Sustainability City of Providence kproft@providenceri.gov
David Ruggiero Energy Manager City of Providence druggiero@providenceri.gov
Neal Duffy Director, Sustainability and Resiliency City of Salem nduffy@salem.com
Stacy Kilb Sustainability Engagement Coordinator City of Salem Sustainability & Resiliency Department skilb@salem.com
Jessie Davis Sustainability Project Manager City of Worcester, Department of Sustainability & Resilience davisj@worcesterma.gov
Sarah Mount Energy Analyst City of Worcester, Department of Sustainability & Resilience mounts@worcesterma.gov
John Odell Chief of Sustainability and Resilience City of Worcester, Department of Sustainability & Resilience odellj@worcesterma.gov
Cathy Liebowitz director of sustainability College of the Holy Cross cliebowi@holycross.edu
Krista Lillis Deputy Director Commonwealth of Massachusetts krista.lillis@mass.gov
Charlotte Diogo Senior Business Development Manager Constellation charlotte.diogo@constellation.com
Sabin Rossi Senior Business Development Manager, New England Constellation sabin.rossi@constellation.com
Christine Creager Senior Business Development Manager Constellation Energy christine.creager@constellation.com
Wilson Rickerson Principal Converge Strategies, LLC wrickerson@convergestrateiges.com
James Razzaboni Senior Account Executive Direct Energy james.razzaboni@nrg.com
Chris Mason Green Communities Regional Coordinator DOER christopher.mason2@mass.gov
Lisa Sullivan Green Communities Regional Coordinator DOER, Green Communities Program lisa.m.sullivan@mass.gov
Tony Amico Director of Facilities EcoTarium tamico@ecotarium.org
Michael Strauss Chair Energy Advisory Committee mstrauss@alum.mit.edu
BILL GARBATI SR. BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER ENERGY SYSTEMS GROUP (ESG) BGARBATI@ESG.EMAIL
BERNIE LYNCH BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ENERGY SYSTEMS GROUP (ESG) ALYNCH@ESG.EMAIL
Jean Carroon Principal - Design, Preservation, Sustainability Goody Clancy jean.carroon@goodyclancy.com
Tina Danzy Executive Director Great Barrington Housing Authority tdanzygbha@gmail.com
Carrie Katan Policy Advocate Green Energy Consumers Alliance carrie@greenenergyconsumers.org
Debra Stump Co-Lead, Climate Solutions Living Lab Harvard Law School destump@law.harvard.edu



Steve Kloeblen Masters Candidate - Sustainability Sciences Harvard University stevekloeblen@gmail.com
Donald Follett Marketing Representative Heat & Frost Insulators Local 6 donfollett@insulators6.org
Sophia Laperle Marketing associate Highland Electric Fleets sophia@highlandfleets.com
Amy McGuire Director, Market Development Highland Electric Fleets amy@highlandfleets.com
Greg Horne Solutions Consultant Inovis Energy ghorne@inovisenergy.com
Tony Parente Director of Business Development Inovis Energy, Inc. tparente@inovisenergy.com
Magnus Thorsson PhD Professor Johnson & Wales University magnus.thorsson@jwu.edu
Andy Demelia AVP of Operations Lesley University andrew.demelia@lesley.edu
Tom Paukner Director of Facilities Lesley University tom.paukner@lesley.edu
Emily Jones Senior Program Officer LISC Boston ejones@lisc.org
Karen Kelleher Executive Director Local Initiatives Support Corporation Kkelleher@lisc.org
Benjamin Silverman Residential Program Manager MA Dept of Energy Resources
Eric Friedman Director, Leading by Example Division MA Dept. of Energy Resources eric.friedman@mass.gov
Kelly Brown Central MA Regional Coorcinator MA DOER Kelly.Brown@mass.gov
Kathy Driscoll EHS Officer MA Maritime Academy kdriscoll@maritime.edu
Anne Wright Facilitator Mass. Building Electrification Accelerator anne@electrifybuildings.org
Greg Abbe Sustainability Program Developer Mass. Dept. of Housing and Community Development (DHCD) gregory.abbe@mass.gov
Rees Sweeney-Taylor Net Zero Grid Program Manager Massachusetts Clean Energy Center rsweeney-taylor@masscec.com
Kristen Patneaude Manager, Energy Massachusetts Water Resources Authority kristen.patneaude@mwra.com
Corrin Moss Program Administrator MassCEC cmoss@masscec.com
Nathan Scott Executive Director MassEnergize nathan@massenergize.org
Bradley Hubbard-Nelson Treasurer MassEnergize.org brad@massenergize.org
Siobhan Carr Program Manager MIT siobhanc@mit.edu
Michael Blaney Sr. Specialist National Grid arthur.blaney@nationalgrid.com
Lori Timmermann Community Solutions National Grid lori.timmermann@nationalgrid.com
Jessica Augat Industry Relations & Events Manager NEEP jaugat@neep.org
John Balfe Senior Manager NEEP jbalfe@neep.org
Lisa Cascio Director, Partner Engagement NEEP lcascio@neep.org
Aditi Dalal Associate, Policy and Programs NEEP adalal@neep.org
Dave Lis Director, Technology Market Transformation NEEP djlis@neep.org
Chase Macpherson Senior Associate of State and Community Solutions NEEP cmacpherson@neep.org
Jennifer Marrapese Senior Director, Programs and Strategy NEEP jmarrapese@neep.org
Andy Winslow Senior Assocaite State and Community Solutions NEEP awinslow@neep.org
Cynthia Spence Director of Modernization, Planning & Development New Bedford Housing Authority cynthia.spence@nbha-ma.org
Marty Josten Principal Director, Building Decarbonization New Ecology, Inc. Marty.Josten@newecology.org
Mary DeLai Volunteer Committee Member Newburyport Energy Advisory Committee mary.delai@gmail.com
Scott Davidson Associate Director of Facilities North Shore Community College sdavidso@northshore.edu
Jamieson Wicks AVP of Facilities Operations and Services North Shore Community College jwicks@northshore.edu
Kristen Stelljes Chief Operating Officer Northeast Clean Energy Council kstelljes@necec.org
Jennifer Wassan Senior Manager, Development Northeast Energy Efficiency Partnerships (NEEP) jwassan@neep.org
Erin Cosgrove Senior Manager, Policy and Programs NORTHEAST ENERGY EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIPS, INC ecosgrove@neep.org
Jacob Glickel Director of Sustainability Operations Northeastern University j.glickel@northeastern.edu
Sharon Dupuis New England Sales Manager NRG sharon.dupuis@directenergy.com
Matt Pedone Sr. Account Executive NRG Matthew.pedone@nrg.com
Barry Nadon Jr. Executive Director Oxford Housing Authority oxfordha@gmail.com
Mary Wambui Asset Management Planning Office for Urban Affairs mary@poua.org
julie klump VP Design and Building Performance POAH jklump@poah.org



Liam Sullivan VP Marketing PowerOptions lsullivan@poweroptions.org
Anna Brackenhofer Staff PowerOptions abrackenhofer@web.de
michael savage Director of Business Development RENEW Energy Partners msavage@renewep.com
Brett Feldman EE Manager Rhode Island Energy bsfeldman@rienergy.com
Tara Gallagher Sustainability and EH&S Coordinator Salem State University tgallagher@salemstate.edu
Marcia Hannon Project Management Consultant self employed mhannon@cascap.org
Jessica Nahigian Political Director Sierra Club Massachusetts jess.nahigian@sierraclub.org
Samantha Lambert Political and Municipal Organizer Sierra Club Massachusetts Chapter sam.lambert@sierraclub.org
Charles Dougherty Chief Engineer Smith College cdougher@smith.edu
Dave Bisson Director, Business Development Solect Energy dbisson@solect.com
John DiModica Sr. Business Development Manager Solect Energy jdimodica@solect.com
Alex Keally SVP, Energy Solutions Solect Energy akeally@solect.com
Matt Shortsleeve Vice President Development Solect Energy mshortsleeve@solect.com
Byron Woodman Sr. Director, Business Development Solect Energy bwoodman@solect.com
Richard Boucher Solar Advisor St Denis Church richboucher1@gmail.com
Andrea Lindsay Executive Director Stockbridge Housing Authority stockbridgeha@gmail.com
Tyler Leeds Vice President, Project Development Sunwealth tyler@sunwealth.com
Abigail Shute Sustainability Manager The Town of Wayland ashute@wayland.ma.us
Talia Fox Sustainability Manager Town of Arlington tfox@town.arlington.ma.us
Sean Hogan Environmental Sustainability Manager Town of Barnstable Sean.Hogan@town.barnstable.ma.us
Jeffrey Poland Energy Fellow, 2023 Town of Barrington, RI jeffrey_poland@uri.edu
Eric Simms Sustainability Director Town of Concord esimms@concordma.gov
Juliette Haas Sustainability Coordinator Town of Egremont jhaas@egremont-ma.gov
Margaret Peard Sustainability & Resilience Officer Town of Lexington mpeard@lexingtonma.gov
Jillian Wilson Martin Director of Sustainability Town of Natick jwamrtin@natickma.org
Hank Haff Director, Building Design and Construction Town of Needham hhaff@needhamMA.gov
Bruce Scherer Chair school building committee Town of Orange heritagefields@gmail.com
Douglas Finn Administrative Assistant Town of Westhampton administration@westhamptonma.org
Julie Gagen Sustainability Coordinator Town of Weston gagen.j@westonma.gov
Peter Dunbeck Sustainable Westborough Town of Westtborough peter.dunbeck@gmail.com
Jeff Levine Sustainable Westborough Town of Westtborough cheryl3thomas@yahoo.com
Cheryl Thomas Sustainable Westborough Town of Westtborough cheryl3thomas@yahoo.com
Patrick Welch Sustainable Westborough Town of Westtborough pwelch@town.westborough.ma.us
Ken Pruitt Sustainability Director Town of Winchester kpruitt@winchester.us
Ken Pruitt Sustainability Director Town of Winchester kpruitt@winchester.us
Kathleen Stanley Energy Manager Towns of Dartmouth, Westport, Stoughton and Walpole kastanley1977@gmail.com
Dano Weisbord Chief Sustainability Officer Tufts University dano.weisbord@tufts.edu
Tina Woolston Sustainability Program Director Tufts University tina.woolston@tufts.edu
Kortni Wroten Sustainability and Energy Manager UMass Chan Medical School kortni.wroten@umassmed.edu
Amy Allen Program Coordinator, Rist Institute UMass Lowell Amy_Allen@uml.edu
Ruairi O'Mahony Executive Director, Rist Institute UMass Lowell Ruairi_Omahony@uml.edu
Craig Thomas Director, Office of Sustainability UMass Lowell craig_thomas@uml.edu
George Boettner Retired UMASS-Amherst, Dept of Environmental Conservation boettner@umass.edu
Sara Ross Co-founder UndauntedK12 sara@undauntedk12.org
Phoebe Beierle Senior Program Manager US Green Building Council pbeierle@usgbc.org
Brian PI Senior Consultant VEIC bpicariello@veic.org
Adam Sherman Senior Consultant VEIC asherman@veic.org



Julie Holstrom Senior Project Manager Worcester Business Development Corporation holstrom@worcesterbdc.com
Mary Knittle Director of Energy Resources Worcester Community Action Council mknittle@wcac.net
Nicole Luiz Energy and Sustainability Manager Worcester Polytechnic Institute neluiz@wpi.edu
Robert Daniels Director, Environmental Health & Safety, Facilitie Worcester State University rdaniels@worcester.edu
Sandra Olson Assistant Vice President, Facilities Worcester State University solson1@worcester.edu


